Title: Rohland Family Collection

Call Number: Mss-0438

Inclusive Dates: 1889 – 1972

Bulk: 0.3 cu. ft.

Location: EW, Sh. 025

OS SM "R" (2 items)

Historical Note: Julius Rohland, Sr. was a Milwaukee businessman during the late 19th century. City directories indicate he was involved in a variety of ventures; 1878, a manufacturer of "Paris Wash Powder" with a Mr. Nettel; 1881-1889, a carpenter; 1880's & 1890's, a barber; and 1890's, a dealer in wines and liquors. He also actively pursued and received a patent for pianos in the late 1890's. His son, Julius Rohland, Jr., was involved in music, working as a piano teacher during the 1920's & 1930's. Marshall Rohland is the son of Julius Jr.

Administrative Note: The collection was processed on Nov. 11, 1995 by Eileen Lipinski. Material was added to the collection on May 2000 & Dec. 2000 by Kevin Abing.

See Also: Marshall Rohland Slides Milwaukee Views, 1967-72 – LM, Sh. 028

Music Books – O'Donnell Corridor 2.0 cu. ft.

Contents	Box #	Folder #
Correspondence of Julius Sr. (1894-1896).	1	1
Patent Documents, from U.S. Patent Office and international patent agencies	1	2
(1895-1896)		
Artwork and sketches, misc.	1	3
Miscellaneous documents; includes business card for Julius Sr., "Adler's	1	4
Handbook for Retail Liquor Dealers" 1890, Milwaukee Journal carrier's		
account book, City of Milwaukee building permits, abstract of title for Lot 29		
and 30 in Block 3 of Badger Subdivision, 1931.		
Miscellaneous receipts (1889-1896)	1	5
Music books	1	6
Oversize Items	Location	
Baptismal Certificate, Julius Rohland, Jr., 1892	OS SM "R"	
Marriage Certificate for Julius Rohland & Maria Tolski, 1881	OS SM "R"	